Code
Centrale

13050603
01001082
13050603
01001082
01001082
01001082
01001082
01001082
01001082
01001082
13056048
01001082
13050603
13050603
13056048
01001082
01001082
13050603
13050603
13050603
13050603
13056048
13050603
01001082
13056048
13050603
13050603
13050603

Nom Centrale

APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
APPRO PF ST OUEN
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
APPRO PF ST OUEN
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
APPRO PF ST OUEN
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
APPRO PF ST OUEN
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX

Code client

01000562
01000745
01000988
01001114
01001702
01001702
01001704
01001706
01001710
01001713
01003218
01003599
01004127
01004475
01008664
01008675
01008677
01008684
01008984
01009182
01009182
01009212
01009485
01009497
01009498
01009511
01009626
01009626
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556

Client Final

AUCH TRIGNAC VOL. PF
AUCHAN CAMBRAI PF
AUCH. LE MANS VOL.PF
AUCHAN VALSUD VOL PF
AUCHAN BOULOG.VOL.PF
AUCHAN BOULOG.VOL.PF
AUCHAN ENGLOS VOL.PF
AUCHAN DUNKER.VOL PF
AUCHAN NOYELL.VOL.PF
AUCHAN RONCQ VOL.PF
AUCHAN TAVERNY PF
AUCHAN ARRAS VOL.PF
AUCH.ST HERBL.VOL PF
AUCH. ST SEB. VOL.PF
AUCHAN OSNY PF
AUCHAN VIRY VOL.PF
AUCHAN QUENT VOL.PF
AUCHAN BLOIS VOL. PF
AUCHAN ST CYR VOL.PF
AUCHAN GIEN VOL. PF
AUCHAN GIEN VOL. PF
AUCHAN MERU PF
AUCH.POITIERS VOL.PF
AUCHAN HIRSON VOL.PF
AUCHAN SOISY PF
AUCHAN CHASSE.VOL.PF
AUCHAN CHATEA.VOL.PF
AUCHAN CHATEA.VOL.PF
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE

Tel

024017 56 56
0327725100
0243831300
0327237423
0321101112
0321101112
03 20 08 40 00
0328585581
0321698383
0320692222

0321519898
0240161313

0323578260
03 23678400
02 54502000
0247855757
0238377800
0238377800

0323992222

05496287 87
02 54 53 66 66
02 54 53 66 66
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614

Fax

02401756 64

0243831308

03 28 58 55 40

02 4063 68 65

0254423032
0247 42 66 85
0238377829
0238377829

054900 46 46
02 54 53 66 56
02 54 53 66 56

adrl

RAYON 6/ 183

ROUTE D'ALENCON

B.P.31

RAYON 6

RAYON 6

ZAC

RAYON 6
RAYON 6
RAYON 6

adr2

Z.A.C. DE LA FONTAINE

2, RUE JEAN JAURES

ZAC MOULIN AUX MOINES
AV. GAL HORNE

42, ROUTE NATIONALE
42, ROUTE NATIONALE
R.N. 352 -B.P. 89

40, RTE NATIONALE

R.N. 43

BOULEVARD D'HALLUIN
ROUTE DE TAVERNY

6, RUE CLAUDE BERNARD
325 ROUTE DE VANNES
RUE DE LA JAUNAIE
CHEMIN DU POIRIER

R.N. 32

R.N. 44

Z.l. LES GATS DE COEUR
BLD CHARLES DE GAULLE
5, RUE DE LA FABRIQUE

5, RUE DE LA FABRIQUE
RUE MARCEL COQUET
250 Av DU 8 MAI 1945
AVENUE DE VERDUN

28 AV DE PARIS

CENTRE COMMERCIAL R.N.10
ROUTE DE LA CHATRE
ROUTE DE LA CHATRE

ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE

Code Postal

44570
59161
72650
59300
62280
62280
59320
59760
62950
59223
95150
62000
44800
44230
95520
02300
02100
41350
37540
45500
45500
60110
86000
02500
95230
86360
36330
36330
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200

villeLiv

TRIGNAC
ESCAUDOEUVRES

LA CHAPELLE ST AUBIN
VALENCIENNES

ST MARTIN BOULOGNE
ST MARTIN BOULOGNE
ENGLOS HAUBOURDIN
GRANDE SYNTHE
NOYELLES GODAULT
RONCQ

TAVERNY

ARRAS

ST HERBLAIN

ST SEBASTIEN

OSNY (CERGY)

VIRY NOUREUIL

ST QUENTIN LE FAYET
VINEUIL/BLOIS

ST CYR SUR LOIRE
GIEN

GIEN

MERU

POITIERS

HIRSON

SOISY S/MONTMORENCY
CHASSENEUIL POITOU
LE POINCONNET

LE POINCONNET
MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

MAGNY

Pays
Livraison
lib
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
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Code
Centrale

Nom Centrale

Code client

01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556

Client Final

SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE

Tel

0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614

Fax

adrl

adr2

ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE

Code Postal

89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200

villeLiv

MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY

Pays
Livraison
lib
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
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Code
Centrale

13050603
13056048
01001082
13056048
13053993
13053993
13053993
13053993
13056048
13056048
13056048
13056048
13056048
13056048
01001082
13056048
13056048
13050603
13050603
13050603
01001082
13056048

Nom Centrale

APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
APPRO PF ST OUEN
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
APPRO PF ST OUEN
APPRO PF LFB CARBON
APPRO PF LFB CARBON
APPRO PF LFB CARBON
APPRO PF LFB CARBON
APPRO PF ST OUEN
APPRO PF ST OUEN
APPRO PF ST OUEN
APPRO PF ST OUEN
APPRO PF ST OUEN
APPRO PF ST OUEN
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
APPRO PF ST OUEN
APPRO PF ST OUEN
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
APPRO PF CHANCEAUX
AUCHAN FRANCE CARVIN
APPRO PF ST OUEN

Code client

01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01101556
01230422
01230924
01236981
01273040
05271254
05344201
13054011
13054015
13103150
13103150
13103150
13103150
13107475
13111423
13281394
35286346
60345747
60346526
63307087
63332442
63343885
63344682

Client Final

SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
SCHIEVER VOLAILLE
AUCH.DRIVE L.MANS PF
AUCH.DRIVE MANTES PF
AUCH.DRIVE DUNKER.PF
AUCHAN DRIVE DURY PF
AUC.DRIVE ANGOULE.PF
AUC.DRIVE TARBES PF
AUCHAN BIGANOS PF
AUCH.CASTRES PF
AUCHAN DIEPPE PF
AUCHAN DIEPPE PF
AUCHAN DIEPPE PF
AUCHAN DIEPPE PF
AUCHAN MERS VOL.PF
AUCHAN NOYON VOL.PF
AUCH.CITY TRCOING PF
AUCHAN SARCELLES PF
AUC.DRIVE NOYON PF
AUCH.DRIVE BASSE PF
AUCH.DRIVE POITIE PF
AUCHAN AVRILLE PF
AUC.DRIVE ARRAS PF
AUC.DRIVE ROISSY PF

Tel

0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614
0386314614

0556 826500 0556 26 74 69
0563721815 0563594900

Fax

adrl

ROUTE D'ALENCON
C.D. 110

RAYON LS
RAYON LS
RAYON LS
RAYON LS
VOLAILLE
VOLAILLE
VOLAILLE
VOLAILLE

RUE FIDEL

RN 32 ZAC MT RENAUD

POLE SUD
ROUTE DE LA SAULAIE

PAR DES BONNETTES
CC AEROVILLE

adr2

ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC CHAMPS DE LA PORTE
ZAC MOULIN AUX MOINES
CC RTE DE NORMANDIE
40, RTE NATIONALE

RTE DE PARIS

ROUTE DE BORDEAUX

14 ROUTE DE PAU

RUE DES FONDERIES

C/C ROUTE DE TOULOUSE
VAL DRUEL R.N.27

VAL DRUEL R.N.27

VAL DRUEL R.N.27

VAL DRUEL R.N.27

R.N. 15 BIS

CENTRE CIAL NOYON SUD
C.CIAL ST CHRISTOPHE
200 AV DE LA DIV LECLERC
CTRE CIAL NOYON SUD

6 RUE DE L ATLANTIQUE

ZI LA CROIX CADEAU
ROUTE DE ST POL
RUE DES BUISSONS

Code Postal

89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
89200
72650
78205
59760
80480
16400
65000
33380
81100
76200
76200
76200
76200
80350
60400
59200
95200
60400
44115
86240
49240
62000
93290

villeLiv

MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY
MAGNY

LA CHAPELLE ST AUBIN

MANTES LA JOLIE
GRANDE SYNTHE
DURY LES AMIENS
LA COURONNE
TARBES
BIGANOS
CASTRES

DIEPPE

DIEPPE

DIEPPE

DIEPPE

MERS LES BAINS
NOYON
TOURCOING
SARCELLES
NOYON

BASSE GOULAINE
CROUTELLE
AVRILLE

ARRAS
TREMBLAY

Pays
Livraison
lib
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

3/3



